Region 5 Hybrid

Name

Thoi, Felix
Fisenko, Denis
Jackson, Oskar

Merchant,
Mustafa

Bourne, Max
Lai, Eason

Hesslegrave,
Isaac

Khan, Momin

Sriram, Niranjan

Convey, James

Hirst, Joe AJ

Bhardwaj, Rey

Rajinikanth,
Arnav

Khan, Raayaan
Violaris,
Nicholas
Desai, Rahul

Saini, Vishakh

Logan-Virden,
Nate

Ashok, Rohan

Team

Altrincham B
Wilmslow High School
Wilmslow High School

Wilmslow High School

Wilmslow High School
Wilmslow High School

Wilmslow High School

Newcastle-under-Lyme
School

Newcastle-under-Lyme
School

Newcastle-under-Lyme
School

Newcastle-under-Lyme
School

Altrincham B

Newcastle-under-Lyme
School

Altrincham B
Altrincham B

Newcastle-under-Lyme
School

Altrincham B
Altrincham B

Newcastle-under-Lyme
School

Performance Score Games

1622
2238
1888

1624

1620
1996

400

1357

990

1211

1321
1224
713

1645
1042

995
-400
-400

1043

N W N W

Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%

100%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

50%
50%
33.33%
25%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

Defaults

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%

100%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

50%
50%
33.33%
25%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%



