Region 5 Hybrid

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Thoi, Felix	Altrincham B	1622	2	2	100%	100%
Fisenko, Denis	Wilmslow High School	2238	1	1	100%	100%
Jackson, Oskar	Wilmslow High School	1888	1	1	100%	100%
Merchant, Mustafa	Wilmslow High School	1624	1	1	100%	100%
Bourne, Max	Wilmslow High School	1620	1	1	100%	100%
Lai, Eason	Wilmslow High School	1996	1	1	100%	100%
Hesslegrave, Isaac	Wilmslow High School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Khan, Momin	Newcastle-under-Lyme School	1357	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Sriram, Niranjan	Newcastle-under-Lyme School	990	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Convey, James	Newcastle-under-Lyme School	1211	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Hirst, Joe AJ	Newcastle-under-Lyme School	1321	1½	3	50%	50%
Bhardwaj, Rey	Altrincham B	1224	1	2	50%	50%
Rajinikanth, Arnav	Newcastle-under-Lyme School	713	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Khan, Raayaan	Altrincham B	1645	1/2	2	25%	25%
Violaris, Nicholas	Altrincham B	1042	0	2	0%	0%
Desai, Rahul	Newcastle-under-Lyme School	995	0	2	0%	0%
Saini, Vishakh	Altrincham B	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Logan-Virden, Nate	Altrincham B	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Ashok, Rohan	Newcastle-under-Lyme School	1043	0	1	0%	0%